



AD0-E313^{Q&As}

Adobe Campaign Classic Developer Certified Professional

Pass Adobe AD0-E313 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e313.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A Campaign developer wants to utilize the standard directory structure in Adobe Campaign as much as possible.

Where should the Campaign developer create a sub-folder for workflows importing data to the recipient schema?

- A. Under Profiles and Targets > Jobs
- B. Under Resources > Campaign Management
- C. Under Administration > Production
- D. Under Administration > Configuration

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

What should a Campaign developer change to update the default time zone of the instance?

- A. Modify the default time zone of the admin operator
- B. Update the default country on the deployment wizard
- C. Update the xtk:common schema with the desired time zone
- D. Modify the WdbcTimeZone platform option with the desired time zone

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/campaign-classic/using/installing-campaign-classic/additional-configurations/time-zone-management.html>

QUESTION 3

A Campaign developer wants to allow users to pick values from a drop-down list within a form and allow users to enter values that may not be in the drop-down list.

How should the Campaign developer meet this requirement using enumeration?

- A. Create a user enumeration that specifies open as the type
- B. Create an enumeration within the input form definition
- C. Create a user enumeration that specifies system as the type
- D. Create an enumeration within the schema definition using the type="userDef" syntax

Correct Answer: B

**QUESTION 4**

A-Bar Enterprise; has a marketing workflow which incorporates Push notifications. User IDs are now changing to the hashed values of the previously used ID. Each recipient already has this unique hashed value stored in a field in the Recipient table.

Mobile app subscriptions are still registering correctly in Adobe Campaign, but the workflow no longer knows which recipient is linked to each User ID. Assuming everything outside of Adobe Campaign has been configured correctly, what must the developer do to regime tending Push notification?

- A. Extend the Subscriber Applications schema, linking the hashed customer ID in the Recipient schema.
- B. Reconfigure the External Account to update how each mobile user is Identified as a recipient now using the hashed customer ID as the identifier.
- C. Decommission the previously set-up mobile application configuration in Adobe Campaign, and create a new one with the new integration key.
- D. Update the mobile application configuration in Adobe Campaign with the new integration key.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A client has a user created specifically for making API calls. The client does NOT want to create a new session token for each call.

How should the Campaign developer configure the operator to accomplish this request?

- A. Enable trusted IP
- B. Forbid web access
- C. Use LDAP integration
- D. Use Adobe ID login

Correct Answer: B

[Latest AD0-E313 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E313 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E313 Study Guide](#)